
Coleslaw 200,000 L.L

Lebanese Salad

Caesar Salad

finely shredded fresh raw
cabbage and carrots with a
special mayonnaise dressing

lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers,
mints, parsley, carrots, red
cabbage, radish, and dressing

Iceberg, grilled chicken breast,
crusty bread cubes, parmesan,
and caesar dressing

SALADS  سلطات

سلطة مايونيز

سلطة لبنانية

سلطة سيزر

Tuna Salad
Tuna, iceberg, tomamtoes,
olives, Red cabbage, onion,
special dressing

سلطة تونا

Hallom Salad
grilled Hallom, Rokka, cherry
tomatoes, olive, special
dressing

سلطة حلوم

350,000 L.L

450,000 L.L

450,000 L.L

450,000 L.L



French Fries

Potato wedges

Mozzarella Sticks

French fries & Ketchup

Potato wedges with BBQ and
cocktail sauce

6pcs of fried mozzarella sticks
with cocktail & mexican sauce

APPETIZERS مقبلات

بطاطا مقلية

جوانح بطاطا

أصابع الموزاريلا

Kebbeh
6pcs of fried lebanese kebbeh
with debs al remman

كبة مقلية

Hummus 
hummus bl theeni

حمص

250,000 L.L

400,000 L.L

500,000 L.L

500,000 L.L

350,000 L.L

350,000 L.L



Curly fries

Loaded fries 

hummus bl theeni with
meat shawarma

Curly fries with BBQ, cocktail &
bonanza sauce

fries, mixed cheese, cocktail
sauce, honey mustard sauce,
and jalapeno

بطاطا كيرلي

لوديد فرايز

Loaded chicken fries 
fries, mixed cheese, crespy
chicken,cocktail sauce, honey
mustard sauce, and jalapeno

لوديد تشكن فرايز

Bonanza Wings 
 12pcs wings with BBQ or BUFFALO 

Hummus with meat حمص مع لحمة 600,000 L.L

700,000 L.L

500,000 L.L

600,000 L.L

600,000 L.L



Crispy Chicken 600,000 L.L

Chicken Ques﻿adillas

fried crispy chicken, fries,
coleslaw, pickles, creamy garlic
sauce, ketchup 3 or 4 or 5pcs

Mixed cheese , chicken , tomato
, mushroom , onion, green
pepper, special sauce and fries

كرسبي دجا﻿ج

كساديا دجاج

Escalope chicke﻿n 
2pcs chicken escalope ,
coleslaw, fries, cocktail sauce,
Bonanza sauce, Tom, ketchup.

اسكلوب الدجاج

800,000 L.L

900,000 L.L

PLATE طبق

Chicken sub 
Marinated grilled chicken
breast, Fries, Mozzarella cheese ,
Pickles, Coleslaw , Creamy
garlic sauce

شيكن ساب 900,000 L.L

Beef Quesadillas
Mixed cheese, beef fellet, onion,
green pepper, mushroom,
tomato, cocktail sauce

كاساديلا اللحم 1,000,000 L.L

750,000 L.L
850,000 L.L

Healthy meal
Grilled chicken, grilled potato,
green salad, sauce

800,000 L.L



Chicken al funghi
Grilled chicken, fresh cream,
Mushroom, mozzarella cheese,
potato wedges and Caesar
salad

Bonanza plate
Grilled chicken, Creamy sauce,
Mixed cheese, Turkey, potato
Wedges, and Salad

1,000,000 L.L

1,000,000 L.L

Chicken&Turkey
Grilled chicken breast, smoked
turkey, cheddar cheese, mushroom
sauce, mozzarella cheese, potato
wedges, and Caesar salad

1,000,000 L.L

Beef steak
Beef steak, Demi glace sauce,
Grilled mushroom potato
Wedge, and Salad

1,400,000 L.L

chicken pesto
Grilled chicken , fresh cream,
pesto, potato wedges and
caesar salad

1,100,000 L.L

Taouk
Grilled taouk , fries, creamy
garlic sauce , pickles, fries

900,000 L.Lطاووق



French Fries

Escalope 

Crispy sandwich

French fries, coleslaw,
ketchup, creamy garlic
sauce. pickles

Breaded chicken breast, fries,
coleslaw, pickles, ketchup,
creamy garlic sauce

Fried chicken, Coleslaw, Fries,
Pickles, creamy garlic sauce,
Chicken sauce

SANDWICH ساندويتش

بطاطا مقلية

إسكالوب

كرسبي

Chicken sub
Grilled chicken, Lettuce, Corn,
Pickles, Garlic mayo, Mozzarella
cheese, Soya sauce

Fajita
Fajita Grilled chicken ,Green bell
pepper, Corn, Onions,
Mushrooms, Mozzarella cheese ,
Avocado sauce

250,000 L.L

450,000 L.L

450,000 L.L

450,000 L.L

500,000 L.L



Philadelphia

Grilled beef steak, Lettuce,
Tomatoes, Pickle, Corn, Mozzarella
cheese, Honey mustard

Grilled beef steak, Green bell
pepper, Onions, Mushroom, Corn,
Mozzarella cheese, Avocado sauce

Philly steak
Grilled beef steak, Green bell
pepper, Onions, Mushroom,
Mixed cheese, Beef sauce

Chicken Parmesano
Chicken parmesano, Grilled chicken,
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles, Avocado
sauce, Parmesan cheese

Steak sub 500,000 L.L

550,000 L.L

650,000 L.L

450,000 L.L

Twister
fried chicken, tortilla, cheddar
cheese, potato chips, mixed sauce,
tomatoes, iceberg

500,000 L.L



Lebanese beef burger 500,000 L.L

Chicken  Cheese Burger

Beef patty, coleslaw salad,
french fries, ketchup

fried chicken,, iceberg, pickles,
garlic-mayo sauce, cheddar
cheese

برغر الدجاج

Classic Burger
Beef Burger, Lettuce, Tomato,
Pickles, caramelized onions,
cheddar cheese, special Burger
sauce

البرغر الكلاسيكية

450,000 L.L

550,000 L.L

BURGERS برغر

Mushroom Burger
Beef Burger, Lettuce, Pickles,
Grilled Mushrooms, Mushroom
Sauce, Mozzarella
Cheese,carmalized onion

برغر فطر 550,000 L.L

Boom burger
Beef Burger,iceberg, tomatoes ,
Pickles, Mozzarella Patty, cheddar
cheese, Burger sauce, and BBQ
sauce

بوم برغر 700,000 L.L



Chicken breast burger
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce,
Tomato, Pickles, Cheider
cheese, Chicken sauce

450,000 L.L

Zinger mozzarella
Fried chicken, Lettuce, Tomato,
Pickles, Mozzarella patty, Cheddar
cheese, special Zinger sauce

600,000 L.L

Bona Burger
beef burger, baken, iceberg, tomato,
pickles, carmalized onion, paty
mozzarella, special sauce, cheddar
cheese

800,000 L.L

Paty burger
grilled beef pate, double cheese,
carmalized onion, special sauce

650,000 L.L

Crunchy chicken burger
Crunchy chicken. iceberg, pickles,
potato chips, bonanza sauce, bbq
sauce, cocktail sauce, cheddar

500,000 L.L



scallopini
Fried escalope, lettuce, pickles,
potato chips, cheddar, chicken
sauce, BBQ sauce.

500,000 L.L

Pro Burgers
2pcs of beef, iceberg, Tomatoes,
Pickles, Caramelized onions, Mixed
cheese, Burger sauce, Honey
Mustard

900,000 L.L

Cajun
cajun Marinated grilled chicken,
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles,
Chicken sauce, Cheddar cheese

450,000 L.L

Chicken supreme
Fried chicken, Lettuce , Tomato,
Pickles, Turkey, Cheddar cheese,
Chicken sauce, BBQ sauce

600,000 L.L

Zinger chilly or BBQ
Fried chicken, Lettuce ,Tomato,
Pickles, BBQ or Buffalo sauce,
Cheddar cheese, Zinger sauce

500,000 L.L

اسكالوبيني

برغر برو

كاجن

سوبريم

Bonanza
Fried chicken stuffed with cheese
and turkey ,Lettuce, Pickles,
Mushroom sauce, Creamy cheese
,Avocado sauce, and French fries

750,000 L.L

Honey chicken burger
fried chicken, honey mustard, paty
mozzarella, carmalized onion,
pickles, special sauce

600,000 L.L



Mac&Cheese

Fettucine alfredo

Pesto Pasta

Macaroni pasta with mixed
cheese , fresh cream and
spices

Fettuccine pasta with fresh cream,
grilled chicken breast, fresh garlic,
parmesan cheese, and special spices

Penni pasta, cream fresh, pesto,
parmesan

PASTA باستا

ماك اند شيز

فيتوتشيني الدجاج

بيستو باستا

450,000 L.L

700,000 L.L

800,000 L.L



Sausage

Meat shawarma

Grilled taouk , fries, creamy garlic
sauce , pickles

sausage, tomatoes, pickles, fries,
and mint

Meat, onions, tomatoes, parsley,
pickles, and tahini sauce

kofta
kufta , onions and parsley,
tomatoes, pickles, hummus

Taouk 350,000 L.L

400,000 L.L

450,000 L.L

400,000 L.L

LEBANESE عاللبناني

طاووق

سجق

شاورما اللحم

كفتة


